(FL) TREND: If the Republican primary for President were being held today, and the
candidates were Ted Cruz, John Kasich, Marco Rubio, and Donald Trump, for whom would you
vote? (If undecided) If you had to choose today, would you vote for Cruz, Kasich, Rubio,
or Trump?

LIKELY REP PRIMARY VOTERS
Mar 14 Mar 09 Feb 25
2016 2016 2016

Cruz 14 18 12
Kasich 10 8 7
Rubio 22 22 28
Trump 46 45 44
Carson na na 4
SMONE ELSE (VOL) 1 1 1
DK/NA 6 6 5

(FL) TREND: (If candidate chosen) Is your mind made up, or do you think you might change
your mind before the primary?

LIKELY REP PRIMARY VOTERS
CANDIDATE CHOSEN.....
Madeup Change DK/NA

Mar 14, 2016 86 13 -
Mar 09, 2016 79 19 1
Feb 25, 2016 69 30 1

(FL) TREND: If the Democratic primary for President were being held today, and the
candidates were Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders, for whom would you vote?
(If undecided) If you had to choose today, would you vote for Clinton or Sanders?

LIKELY DEM PRIMARY VOTERS
Mar 14 Mar 09 Feb 26
2016 2016 2016

Clinton 60 62 59
Sanders 34 32 33
SMONE ELSE (VOL) - - -
DK/NA [§ [§ 8

(FL) TREND: (If candidate chosen) Is your mind made up, or do you think you might change
your mind before the primary?

LIKELY DEM PRIMARY VOTERS
CANDIDATE CHOSEN.....
Madeup Change DK/NA

Mar 14, 2016 88 12 -
Mar 09, 2016 83 16 1
Feb 26, 2016 81 17 1



